2/2/2026

58POT

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
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10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$1.00

$1.00
$8.50
$2.50
$1.00
$6.00
$0.50

$18.50
$38.00

$38.00
$21.00
$30.00
$486.00
$52.00
$46.00
$17.00
$20.00

$672.00
$10.00
$25.00
$52.50

$87.50
$21.00

$21.00

$863.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5.00

$5.00

$3.00
$0.00
$285.75
$4.50
$21.50
$7.00
$20.00

$341.75

$16.00
$2.25

$10.25

$28.50
$0.00

$0.00

$375.25

WH

Hold
$25.00

$25.00
$1.00

$1.00
$8.50
$2.50
$1.00
$6.00
$0.50

$18.50
$33.00

$33.00
$18.00
$30.00
$200.25
$47.50
$24.50
$10.00
$0.00

$330.25
($6.00)
$22.75
$42.25

$59.00
$21.00

$21.00

$487.75

Per centOfSales

2.89

2.89
0.11

0.11
0.98
0.28
0.11
0.69
0.05

211
4.40

4.40
243
347
56.31
6.02
533
1.96
231

77.83
115
2.89
6.08

10.12
243

243

99.89

ExpectedReturn
0.80

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72

0.50
0.58
0.56

0.67

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.04

0.02
0.03
0.43
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.02

0.01
0.02
0.03

0.02

0.75



