

Spot Action Repor WH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	2.89	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	2.89		
	MBPENNY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.11	1.00	0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.11		
	MEANGREN	2	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	0.98	0.93	0.01
	MEANGREN	3	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.28	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.11	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	5	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.69	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.05	0.93	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$18.50	\$0.00	\$18.50	2.11		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$5.00	\$33.00	4.40	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$5.00	\$33.00	4.40		
	Regular	1	\$21.00	\$3.00	\$18.00	2.43	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	3.47	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$486.00	\$285.75	\$200.25	56.31	0.76	0.43
	Regular	4	\$52.00	\$4.50	\$47.50	6.02	0.74	0.04
	Regular	5	\$46.00	\$21.50	\$24.50	5.33	0.76	0.04
	Regular	6	\$17.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	1.96	0.73	0.01
	Regular	10	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	2.31	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$672.00	\$341.75	\$330.25	77.83		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$10.00	\$16.00	(\$6.00)	1.15	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$25.00	\$2.25	\$22.75	2.89	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$52.50	\$10.25	\$42.25	6.08	0.56	0.03
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$87.50	\$28.50	\$59.00	10.12		
	SUPERSP	3	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	2.43	0.67	0.02
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	2.43		
Grand Totals:			\$863.00	\$375.25	\$487.75	99.89		0.75